Product Brief
Speedster7t FPGAs
An Innovative High-Performance FPGA Family
The Achronix Speedster®7t family is built on a revolutionary FPGA
architecture highly optimized to meet the growing demands of AI/
ML and high-bandwidth, data acceleration applications. Specifi-
cally designed for these high-bandwidth workloads, the Speed-

16×100G
2D NoC bandwidth (Tbps) 12 20
Speedster7t Ordering Codes
Device
Company ID Modifier
Package Type
Speed Grade
Temperature Grade
C  =      0°C to +85°C
E  =      0°C to +100°C
 I   =  −40°C to +105°C
A C 7 t 1 5 0 0 - F 5 3 A0 C 2 ES
800
1500
1550
F = Fine Ball Grid Array
Family
Package Size
53 = 52.5mm × 52.5mm, 2597-Pin Package
45 = 45mm × 45mm, 1936-Pin Package
Reserved Features
ES = Engineering Samples
1 = Fastest
2
3L = Low Power